
ARTICONA J9150D SFP+ Transceiver

J9150D-ARN

4429482

Data transfer rate 10 Gb/s
Range 300 m
Connectors LC
Fibre Standard Multi mode
Wavelength 850 nm

The following devices are compatible with the J9150D-ARN (4429482) Transceiver.

Bechtle No. Manufacturer No. Description Manufacturer
904153 J9821A HPE Aruba 5406R zl2 Switch Chassis HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
904157 J9822A HPE Aruba 5412R zl2 Switch Chassis HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
4115625 JW779A HPE Aruba 7210 Controller K12 128 MAPs HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
4115626 JW781A HPE Aruba 7210 Controller K12 256 MAPs HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
4278783 JL581A#ABB HPE Aruba 8320 48p Switch Bundle HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
4455208 JL727A#ABB HPE Aruba 6200F 48G CL4 4SFP+370W Switch HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
4403591 JL663A HPE Aruba 6300M 48G 4SFP56 Switch HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
4403592 JL664A HPE Aruba 6300M 24G 4SFP56 Switch HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
4115180 JW743A HPE Aruba 7210 Mobility Controller HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
4115276 JW682A HPE Aruba 7024 Mobility Controller HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
4225582 JL479A#ABB HPE Aruba 8320 48p 10G Switch Bundle HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
4455068 JL724A#ABB HPE Aruba 6200F 24G 4SFP+ Switch HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
4403598 JL668A HPE Aruba 6300F 24G 4SFP56 Switch HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
4455079 JL725A#ABB HPE Aruba 6200F 24G CL4 4SFP+370W Switch HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
4455088 JL726A#ABB HPE Aruba 6200F 48G 4SFP+ Switch HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
4326521 JL624A#ABB HPE Aruba 8325 48Y8C FB 6 F2 PS Bundle HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
4403605 R0X26A HPE Aruba 6405 Switch HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
4403606 R0X27A HPE Aruba 6410 Switch HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
4403607 R0X29A HPE Aruba 6405 96G CL4 PoE 4SFP56 Switch HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
4403608 R0X30A HPE Aruba 6405 48SFP+ 8SFP56 Switch HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
4403593 JL665A Aruba 6300F 48G CL4 PoE 4SFP56 Switch HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
4403595 JL666A Aruba 6300F 24G CL4 PoE 4SFP56 Switch HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
4403597 JL667A HPE Aruba 6300F 48G 4SFP56 Switch HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
4403586 JL659A Aruba 6300M 48SR5 CL6 PoE 4SFP56 Switch HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
4403588 JL660A Aruba 6300M 24SR5 CL6 PoE 4SFP56 Switch HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
4403589 JL661A Aruba 6300M 48G CL4 PoE 4SFP56 Switch HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
4403590 JL662A Aruba 6300M 24G CL4 PoE 4SFP56 Switch HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
4403585 JL658A HPE Aruba 6300M 24SFP+ 4SFP56 Switch HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
4115360 JW645A HPE Aruba Mobility Controller 7210 HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
4455212 JL728A#ABB HPE Aruba 6200F 48G CL4 4SFP+740W Switch HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
4461278 JL683A#ABB HPE Aruba 1930 24G 4CL 4SFP 195W Switch HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
4461281 JL684A#ABB HPE Aruba 1930 24G 4CL 4SFP 370W Switch HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
4461287 JL682A#ABB HPE Aruba 1930 24G 4SFP/SFP+ Switch HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
4461293 JL685A#ABB HPE Aruba 1930 48G 4SFP/SFP+ Switch HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
4461301 JL686A#ABB HPE Aruba 1930 48G CL4 4SFP 370W Switch HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
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